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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Sumanas.M.Krishna Murali (FTHR) Narayana Gurukulam, 
Sreenivasapuram, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Sreenivasapuram, 
695145, Varkala

  

2 18/01/2026 Manasa Harilal Sreedevi (MTHR) Nandanam, 
Sreenivasapuram, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Sreenivasapuram, 
695145, Varkala

  

3 18/01/2026 Devu S Ananthakrishnan S 
(OTHR)

Devu S Land, 
Sreenivasapuram, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Sreenivasapuram, 
695145, Varkala

  

4 18/01/2026 Devak S Beena (MTHR) Umesh Bhavan, 
Sreenivasapuram, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Sreenivasapuram, 
695145, Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 ABHIMANUEABHAYAN ABHAYAN (FTHR) ABHAYAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

6 18/01/2026 ABHAYAN KR RAVEENDRAN PILLI 
(FTHR)

ABHAYAM, 
NAVIKULAM, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

7 18/01/2026 USHA KUMARI L ABHAYAN K R 
(HSBN)

ABHAYAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

8 18/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR A APPUKUTTAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KAVERI, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

9 18/01/2026 Ashik S Shaju S (FTHR) Thenguvila Veedu, 
Parakunnu PO, 

Navaikulam, Parakunnu, 
695603, Varkala

  

10 18/01/2026 ADHEENA S SAJIKUMAR C (FTHR) KAMALADALAM, 
kizhakkanela p o, 

navaikulam, 
kizhakkanela, 691574, 

varkala

  

11 18/01/2026 SUMI SADIQ ANWAR (HSBN) VADAKKE 
PANARIKAM, 

ODAYAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

12 18/01/2026 Balachandran Appuchettiyar (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

13 18/01/2026 Faraz Mohamed 
Yousuff 

Sujama Mohamed 
Yousuff (MTHR)

Parijatham, Vettakada, 
Edava, Edava, 695311, 

Varkala

  

14 18/01/2026 VASANTHA K BALACHANDRAN A 
(HSBN)

ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
695603, Varkala

  

15 18/01/2026 Sankar Asok Asok Kumar (FTHR) Panayil Veedu, 
Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
Varkala

  

16 18/01/2026 SAJIDA S SIJI A (HSBN) THAMBURU, 
ODAYAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

17 18/01/2026 Bharat Krishnan C B Chandra Babu (FTHR) Aramom Palavila Veed, 
Cherukunnam, Varkala, 

Varkala, 695141, 
Varkala

  

18 18/01/2026 HARISH KUMAR 
BHASKARAN 

OMANA AMMA 
(MTHR)

GOKULAM, IOB 
ROAD, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

19 18/01/2026 LIPIN L P LINU L S (FTHR) PARACKAL VEEDU, 
KAPPIL, EDAVA, 
KAPPIL, 695311, 

VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

20 18/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHEREEF S (FTHR) 6/463, SHABANA 
MANZIL, 

EDAMANNIL, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

21 18/01/2026 Aswin A S Sindhu S (MTHR) Saras, Chavarcode, 
Navaikulam, Parippally, 

691574, Varkala

  

22 18/01/2026 Arya Sanil Suja V (MTHR) Kailasam, Mullanalloor, 
Navaikulam, 

Maruthikunnu P O, 
695603, Varkala

  

23 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALIF A JASEENA (MTHR) THENGUVILA, 
SABEENA MANZIL, 

SREE EIGHT, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

24 18/01/2026 Noushad Mohammed hassan 
(FTHR)

kunnuvila, vettoor, 
vettoor, vettoor, 695312, 

varkala

  

25 18/01/2026 Shamnad A Abdul Shukoor (FTHR) A S Manzil, 
Kattuvallikonam, 

Kudavoor, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

Varkala

  

26 18/01/2026 BISMI S M SHAJI A (FTHR) BISMI MANZIL, 
MUKKAMKODE, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

695604, VARKKALA

  

27 18/01/2026 Nejuma Vahab Vahab (FTHR) O V house, vettoor, 
vettoor, vettoor, 695312, 

varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

28 18/01/2026 Vignesh S Sivakumar (FTHR) Thundil Veedu, 
Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
Varkala

  

29 18/01/2026 Afsana Sabeer Sabeer B (FTHR) Thekkavila Haji Esamil 
road, rathickal, vettoor, 
vettoor, 695312, varkala

  

30 18/01/2026 sabina s Jaseena S (MTHR) Sabu manzil, vettoor, 
vettoor, vettoor, 695312, 

varkala

  

31 18/01/2026 Shamnad S Semeer I (FTHR) Kuttivetti Veedu, 
Kappil, Edava, Kappil, 

695311, Varkala

  

32 18/01/2026 Rasheeda Sadiq (HSBN) Ayyappantazhikom, 
Choolappura, Vettoor, 

Vettoor, 695312, Varkala

  

33 18/01/2026 Krishnananda s Prasanth (FTHR) Triveni, Kappil, Edava, 
Kappil, 695311, Varkala

  

34 18/01/2026 Noushad M Musthafa (FTHR) Puthuvalvila Veedu, 
Kappamvila, Kudavoor, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

Varkala

  

35 18/01/2026 RESHMA R S RAGHUNADHAN K 
(FTHR)

Souparnika, Plachivila, 
Pallickal, Pallickal, 

695604, Varkala

  

36 18/01/2026 ABHIRAM S Saju (FTHR) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Paivelikkonam, 
Navaikulam, Vettiyara, 

695603, Varkala

  

37 18/01/2026 Shafna Salim Shajila (MTHR) SHAFNA MANZIL, 
Factory junction, 

Ayiroor, Palayamkunnu, 
695146, Varkala

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

38 18/01/2026 Vismaya S Sajeev V (FTHR) Pillavilakom, Kappil, 
Edava, Kappil, 695311, 

Varkala

  

39 18/01/2026 N MOHAMED 
FARHAN  

NISSAM  S M  (FTHR) 13/6,shafeela manzil, 
Thattupalam, 
Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
varkala

  

40 18/01/2026 Arjun S Girija (MTHR) Thunduvila Veedu, 
Kizhakkepuram, 

Ayiroor, 
Kizhakkepuram, 
695310, Varkala

  

41 18/01/2026 Amardeep G L 
Gopalakrishnapillai

Sasikala (FTHR) 2/027,Krishnakala, 
Hariharapuram, Ayiroor, 
Hariharapuram, 695310, 

Varkala

  

42 18/01/2026 ABHINAND 
ABHAYAN 

ABHAYAN K R 
(FTHR)

ABHAYAM, Ethukkad- 
Kuzhinellur ROAD, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
695603, Varkala

  

43 18/01/2026 Aashna Shan Najeela (MTHR) Rahim Manzil, 
Theruvumukku, Edava, 
Edava, 695311, Varkala

  

44 18/01/2026 Sameer N A Naseer (FTHR) Safeer Manzil, 
Karimbuvila, 

Njarayilkonam, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

Varkala

  

45 18/01/2026 KUMARI  VISWAMBHARAN B 
(HSBN)

Kunnubanglavil veedu, 
Chavadimukku, 
Chemmaruthy, 

Muttappalam, 695145, 
Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

46 18/01/2026 NAVIN NAZEER NAZEER A.K (FTHR) PLAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PAARAYIL, 

EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

47 18/01/2026 Muhammed Thasmeer 
Ahsan 

Nihal (FTHR) Puthuval vila Puthan 
veedu, Karimbuvila, 

Njarayilkonam, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

varkala

  

48 18/01/2026 Sujith S Sunil (FTHR) Plavila Puthen Veedu, 
Mullanalloor, 
Navaikulam, 

Maruthikunnu P O, 
695603, Varkala

  

49 18/01/2026 Nadiya S Sheeba (MTHR) SHIYAZ MAHAL, 
karimbuvila, 

Njarayilkonam, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

varkala

  

50 18/01/2026 NANDHU.S SOMAN PILLA (FTHR) S L NIVAS, IOB 
ROAD, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

51 18/01/2026 Abhirami Chandran P Praveen Chandran P 
(FTHR)

Praveen Bhavan, 
Maruthikunnu, 
Navaikulam, 

Maruthikunnu P O, 
695603, Varkala

  

52 18/01/2026 Prathyush Roy P Pradeesh Kumar M K 
(FTHR)

Pradeesh Bhavan, 
Sreenivasapuram, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Sreenivasapuram, 
695145, Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

53 18/01/2026 Alfiya S Shamsudeen (FTHR) Pallimelathil Veedu, 
Palavacode, 
Navaikulam, 

Maruthikunnu P O, 
695603, Varkala

  

54 18/01/2026 Salma Siddeeque Siddeeque (FTHR) Siyad Manzil, 
Karimbuvila, Madavoor, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

Varkala

  

55 18/01/2026 Abhishek S SudheendranNair 
(FTHR)

2/113,Akshara, 
Hariharapuram, Ayiroor, 
Hariharapuram, 695310, 

Varkala

  

56 18/01/2026 SINAN N Nazimudeen (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL , 
CHARUVILA, 

KOVOOR , 
PALAYAMKUNNU, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

57 18/01/2026 PARVATHY S SHENIL N (FTHR) 532/ Kalluvila Veedu, 
Kurakkanni, Varkala, 

Varkala, 695141, 
Varkala

  

58 18/01/2026 Fathima Farhana S Shajahan A (FTHR) Darunnajath, 
Mukkukada, 
Navaikulam, 

Maruthikkunnu, 695603, 
Varkala

  

59 18/01/2026 ABHIJITH B R BABU (FTHR) 302/ Bindhu Bhavan, 
Kurakkanni, Varkala, 

Varkala, 695141, 
Varkala

  

60 18/01/2026 Najmudeen M MohammedRasheed 
(FTHR)

Palakkunnil Veedu, 
Mukkukada, 

Navaikkulam, 
Maruthikkunnu, 695603, 

Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

61 18/01/2026 BAIJU VISWAMBHARAN  
(FTHR)

Kunnubanglavil veedu, 
Chavadimukku, 
Chemmaruthy, 

Muttappalam, 695145, 
Varkala

  

62 18/01/2026 Nikhil J S Jayamohanan nair. P 
(FTHR)

chamavilaveedu,vettiyara 
PO,Navaikulam, 

Kadambattukonam, 
Navaikulam, Vettiyara, 

695603, Varkala

  

63 18/01/2026 Devika R Rajendran R (FTHR) Chittatt Puthen Veedu, 
Chavarcode, 

Navaikulam, Parippally, 
691574, Varkala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


